Conference Agenda — 14" November 2016

12.15

13.00

13.05

13.20

13.50

14.20

14.35

14.40

15.10

15.15

15.45

16.00

Buffet lunch available to all guests
Welcome by the Leader (Cllr Darren Rodwell)
Introduction and scene setting (Cllr Saima Ashraf)

The results — high level results — Where we are, where have we been and
what have we learnt? (Chief Executive, Chris Naylor)

Group Activity 1 —reactions to the overall results

Break

The themes — setting the aspirations

Group Activity 2 —the Themes — What are our priority outcomes?
How are we going to get there?

Group Activity 3 —What do we need to achieve over the next 5 years to get
there?

Review and the next steps — A story of constant change (Cllr Saima Ashraf)

Close

Londoh Borough of

Barking&Dagenham

Ibbd.gov.uk



