

Borough Manifesto

Conference Agenda – 14th November 2016

12.15	Buffet lunch available to all guests
13.00	Welcome by the Leader (Cllr Darren Rodwell)
13.05	Introduction and scene setting (Cllr Saima Ashraf)
13.20	The results – high level results – Where we are, where have we been and what have we learnt? (Chief Executive, Chris Naylor)
13.50	Group Activity 1 – reactions to the overall results
14.20	Break
14.35	The themes – setting the aspirations
14.40	Group Activity 2 – the Themes – What are our priority outcomes?
15.10	How are we going to get there?
15.15	Group Activity 3 – What do we need to achieve over the next 5 years to get there?
15.45	Review and the next steps – A story of constant change (Cllr Saima Ashraf)
16.00	Close

